10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Mgr. Fin Programing Proj Control

Budget Program Manager

Financial Programming Mgr.

Senior Accountant

Senior Accountant

Finance Manager

Department Director, Finance

Pass Sales Manager

Associate Financial Analyst

Associate Accountant

Department Director, Finance

Senior Accountant

Project Control Manager

Accounting Specialist Ill

Associate Financial Analyst

Associate Accountant

Accounting Specialist Ill

Accounting Specialist Il

Other Positions Held Special District

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

San Diego Association of
Governments

Department

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Finance

Total Wages
$124,679

$110,022

$86,707

$86,194

$85,024

$84,795

$82,573

$81,304

$70,150

$66,682

$66,160

$63,653

$60,799

$55,538

$51,306

$48,889

$44,564

$42,077



19. Accounting Specialist |l San Diego Association of Finance $12,740
Governments



