	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Mgr. Fin Programing Proj Control		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$124,679
2.	Budget Program Manager		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$110,022
3.	Financial Programming Mgr.		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$86,707
4.	Senior Accountant		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$86,194
5.	Senior Accountant		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$85,024
6.	Finance Manager		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$84,795
7.	Department Director, Finance		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$82,573
8.	Pass Sales Manager		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$81,304
9.	Associate Financial Analyst		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$70,150
10.	Associate Accountant		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$66,682
11.	Department Director, Finance		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$66,160
12.	Senior Accountant		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$63,653
13.	Project Control Manager		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$60,799
14.	Accounting Specialist III		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$55,538
15.	Associate Financial Analyst		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$51,306
16.	Associate Accountant		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$48,889
17.	Accounting Specialist III		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$44,564
18.	Accounting Specialist III		San Diego Association of Governments	Finance	\$42,077

19.	Accounting Specialist II	San Diego Association of	Finance	\$12,740
		Governments		